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Here you can find statistical information about the parish

POPULATION TABLE

YEAR POPULATION FIGURE
1801 320
1811 335
1821 358
1831 370
1841 447
1851 509
1861 496
1871 464
1881 420
1891 461
1901 418
1911 448
1921 403
1931 350
1941 No Census Taken Due To WWII
1951 379
1961 392
1971 355
1981 329
1991 335
2001 378
2011 379
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Parish
Information

Bowerchalke



HISTORICAL INFORMATION
ITEM

Diocese Salisbury
Hundred Chalke
Union Wilton Union
Parish
Petty Sessional Division Salisbury & Amesbury 
County Court Salisbury District

CURRENT INFORMATION

ITEM
Ordinance Survey Grid Reference SU017227
Postal Town Salisbury
Postal Code SP5
Police Wiltshire
Fire Wiltshire
Ambulance Great Western
Parliamentary Constituency Salisbury
Member of Parliament John Glen,

Conservative
European Parliamentary Constituency South West England

Member of the European Parliament
Dr Molly Scott Cato,

Green Party
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http://tools.wmflabs.org/os/coor_g/?pagename=Bowerchalke&params=SU017227_region%3AGB_scale%3A25000

